
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1308

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:12/18/2019 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2020 1/9/2020

Title: Authority to decrease purchase order for Contract 18-800-02, Investigation Into and Repair Damage
Caused by the August 30, 2018 Roof Collapse at the Calumet Water Reclamation Plant, to IHC
Construction Companies, LLC, in an amount of $409,900.02 from an amount not to exceed
$1,410,000.00 to an amount not to exceed $1,000,099.18, Account 901-68000-667220, Purchase
Order 5001674

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners1/9/2020 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

